ORIGINAL ALCOHOL BEVERAGE RETAIL APPLICATION

For the license period: May 1, 2016 to October 30, 2016
Applicant Wisconsin Seller's Permit Number: 456-0000267894-02
Federal Employee Identification Number: 75-3085074

1. The Named []	Individual []	PARTNERSHIP	[X] LIMITED I	LIABILITY COMPANY
i i	CORPORATIO	N/NONPROFIT OR	GANIZATION	

License Type	Feo		
1 Class A Beer	\$		
[X] Class B Beer	\$ 50.00		
Class C Wine	\$		
[] Class A liquor	\$		
[] Class B liquor	\$		
Publication Fee	\$ 20.00		
Total Fee	\$ 70.00		

2. Name (individual/cartners give last name, first, middle; Corporations/Limited Liability Companies give registered name):>

Date license issued

Date license granted

LA CROSSE BASEBALL LLC An "Auxiliary Questionnaire," Form AT-103, must be director and agent of a corporation or nonprofit orga List the name, title, and place of residence of	nization, and by each member/manag		ber of a partnership, and by each officer,
Title Name President/Member: <u>DANIEL EDWARD KAPANKE</u> Vice President/Member: <u>ALICE RUTH KAPANKE</u> Secretary/Member: Treasurer/Member: Agent: ► <u>DANIEL EDWARD KAPANKE</u> Directors/Managers: <u>NONE</u>	1610 LAKESHORE DR LA CROSS	<u>E WI, 54603</u>	
3. Trade Name: ► LA CROSSE LOGGERS 4. Address of Premises: ► 800 COPELAND PARK	Business Phone Num DR Post Office & ZIP	ber: <u>(608) 796-9553</u> Code: ► <u>LA CROSSE, WI 54603</u>	
5. Is individual, partners or agent of corporation/Imithis ticense period?	ted liability company subject to comp	pletion of the responsible beverage server train	ning course for [] YES MNO
6. Is the applicant an employee or agent of, or actin	g on behalf of anyone except the na	med applicant?	[]YES MNO
7. Does any other alcohol beverage retail ficenses	or wholesale permittee have any inte	erest in or control of this business?	()YES (XNO
8. (a) Corporate/Limited Liability Company app	ilcants only: Insert state WISCON	ISIN and date 11/1/2002 of registration	
(b) Is applicant corporation/limited liability compa	ny a subsidiary of any other corpora	tion or fimited liability company?	! IYES MINO
(c) Does the corporation, or any officer, director, any interest in any other alcohol beverage lice (NOTE: All applicants explain fully on reverse side of the content of t	ense or permit in Wisconsin?		I hold JYES MNO
 Premises description: Describe building or building including living quarters, if used, for the sales, so stored only on the premises described.) Descrip Description of Storage Area: Within refrigerate Description of Beer Garden (If Applicable): 	ervice, and/or storage of alcohol beve otion of Sales/Service Area: South	erages and records. (Alcohol beverages may end of Copeland Park inside fenced area of b	be sold and aseball complex.
 (a) Was this premises I censed for the sale of like (b) If yes, under what name was license issued 	quor or beer during the past license to LA CROSSE BASEBALL LLC	year? d/b/a LA CROSSE LOGGERS	[X]YES []NO
 Does the applicant understand they must file a [phone 1-800-937-8864] 	Special Occupational Tax return (TT	B form 5630.5) before beginning business?	YES []NO
 Does the applicant understand a Wisconsin Sel [phone (608) 266-2776] 			* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
13. Does the applicant understand that they must p	urchase alcohol beverages only fror	n Wisconsin wholesalers, breweries and brewn WYZC:01	607666930450Nark P. 03/22/2016
READ CAREFULLY BEFORE SIGNING; Under penalty is signers. Signers agree to operate this business according applicants and each member of a pertnership applicant mulicensed premise during inspection will be deemed a rely			
	JAY A. (Office		Liability Company/Partner/Individual)
(Clerk/Notary Public),	Commonway is a common of the c	Officer of Corporation/Member/Manager of Lim	nited Liability Company/Partner)
(Clerk/Notary Public) My commission expires: 3/3/25	OF WISCOM	Additional Partner(s)/Members/Manager of Lit	mited Liability Company If Any)
Date and standard filed	ate reported to council/board	License number issued	Signature of Clerk / Deputy Clerk
Date received and filed Date with municipal clerk	ite reported to coolidatoosid		·

ORGANIZATION OR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SCHEDULE FOR APPOINTMENT OF AGENT BY CORPORATION/NONPROFIT

(lown chair, village president, police chief)	neture of proper local official)	ys)		pλ	(616b)	uc	Approved c
eur				•			
t of my knowledge, with the avallable information	te criminal records. To the best and I have no the s	sta bns le : vrotostei	qioinum Ise ete n	checked	• eved 13	idify tha	hereby ce
11HORITY 1 Official)	P AGENT BY MUNICIPAL AL It sign on behalf of Municipa	ROVAL C	994 510)				
	(jueß	s to ssenbbs	amod)				
Oate of birth	11 24603	OSSE A		DEG I		YKES	1 0191
Agent's age	3/22/8		OM		15		
r the conduct of all business relative to alcohory.	ot ytilidiznoqsət liut əmuzss t tilldsil bətimil\noitszinsgro\noit	npany and secorpora	oility con	dsil bətir simənq ə	nil\noises is no bes	ilosgani; condu <i>e</i>	corporation beverades
a commendate annualesce (golou !)		(eman s'ine					······································
, hereby accept this appointment as agent for the	ACCEPTANCE BY AGENT	,	NKE	KAPAI	OAAW(IB TE	' DYNIE
/ofiammusorms	ManifiO to enulangle)				,		
(separa) Assault (separa) Assault (separa) Assault (separa) Assault (separa) Assault (separa) Assault (separa)	Marin	64xm	y m	<u> (M</u>	bnA		
(heganaMhedm	(slgnature of Officertiske	X1	Linn	\mathfrak{N}^{\vee}	kΒ		
Mandalon August Deliling	(name of corporation/organization	7 - 3		4 %.	~ q		
Nobelita on will doll a street	EBALL LLC	E BAS	свояз	चर्न :	10 A		
COSEC T	E DE' LA CROSSE W	ЕЗНОВ	O PYK	T9 T	last yea	eouepis	Place of res
continuously in Wisconsin? 43 YEARS	nonica i iliafe iligniidde Alli sei	picauon r	de siui ô	IO MBKIN	eıy pnor	reibəmi.	лі впоі мон
	ble beverage server training co	s respons	10 10 HOI	compie:	nalect to	agent s	ns applicant
ol 🔽 Yes 🔃 Yesuu	22 Phinist terges economical old						
to a Minimal de nome a formation de la companya de	me(s)/limited liability company(holare ua	IOO AUN A	י יוטטוטעני)S II	0N [A]	SOX [
						-	
pacity or requesting approval for any corporation/ for any other location in Wisconsin?	gent presently acting in that ca tor a beer and/or liquor licensi	s insolidq or soolving	gin, is a paivad	cted thei	ubnoo aa Mahiliha i	əgsievə Sətimil\r	to slcohol b
evision of the premises and of all business relation	o bas yinorius ilui diw yasana	liability ec	hejimil\n	otezinet	nation/org	odios e	to act for the
	Unega basnloqqa to zzasbba amor	-					_
	OZZE MI 27003 (ususe of appointed agent)	LA CR	' שם	знове	LAKE	0191	
					ED ED		
	SSSE MI 24603	LA CR	'IS	AINOC	CALE	1552	_ is beisool
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			SA	OCCE	I ISS	LA CROS
beverage license for a premises known as	sking application for an alcoho	ompany n	liability c				
of corporation/organization or fimiled flability company)	eman betelsliget)				ounn fir	n nous	IEIGOUD ALLI
BASEBALL LLC	nanagers of LA CROSSE	ampeteln)cor(c)(m	ilo besiv	odine vin	h hear	istebou edT
				N CIP			
County of LA CROSSE	assoa	D All		WOT [ody of:		To the gove
	undules fulled notice to the	indhai isiii		_	1871112Au		oqios erir ic ocal official,
ell fermented malt beverages and/or in/oxicaling. The appointment must be signed by the officer(s) y and the recommendation made by the proper	Just de answered by the agent.	n estions n	owina ar	Slot AdT .	ineps ns	triogat	ianor must s
pritesixotai talbae seneravod tiem betnermet lie	a an annualt a right material and and						m of fimdue